
2025 Oceania Track Championships

Date: 11th - 15th February, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Greg Griffiths Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, February 12 2025 7:20:50pm
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Event 60: Para C3 Women Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 193 Paige GRECO (AUS) 4:05.686
Half Lap 34.736 (1)

Lap 1 25.392 25.392 (1)
Lap 2 18.634 44.027 (1)
Lap 3 19.168 1:03.196 (1)
Lap 4 19.566 1:22.763 (1)
Lap 5 19.803 1:42.566 (1)
Lap 6 20.073 2:02.639 (1)
Lap 7 20.315 2:22.955 (1)
Lap 8 20.535 2:43.491 (1)
Lap 9 20.401 3:03.893 (1)

Lap 10 20.449 3:24.342 (1)
Lap 11 20.668 3:45.011 (1)
Lap 12 20.675 4:05.686 (1)


